
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.93
2 4 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 30.32
3 2 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA Lavagna 90 32.96
4 6 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.34
5 3 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.96
6 1 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 34.94

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto SQ
Falsa partenza

7 GALLIA Nora 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
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Serie 2
1 4 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 34.67
2 3 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.28
3 6 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.79
4 2 FERLAZZO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 BERSANO Giorgia 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.93
2 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 30.32
3 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA Lavagna 90 32.96
4 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.34
5 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.96
6 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 34.67
7 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 34.94
8 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.28
9 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.79

10 FERLAZZO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto SQ
Falsa partenza

BERSANO Giorgia 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
GALLIA Nora 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
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